
L.O.A.
 Up to

10 M

10.10 to 

20.00 M

20.10 to 

30.00 M

30.10  to

 40.00 M

40.10  to 

50.00 M

Over 

50.00 M

Price/m  $387.00  $499.00  $586.00  $1,008.00  $1,122.00  $1,347.00 

L.O.A.
 Up to

10 M

10.10 to 

20.00 M

20.10 to 

30.00 M

30.10  to

 40.00 M

40.10  to 

50.00 M

Over 

50.00 M

Price/m  $51.00  $65.00  $75.00  $129.00  $143.00  $172.00 

L.O.A.
 Up to

10 M

10.10 to 

20.00 M

20.10 to 

30.00 M

30.10  to

 40.00 M

40.10  to 

50.00 M

Over 

50.00 M

Price/m  $15.00  $18.00  $24.00  $38.00  $44.00  $52.00 

L.O.A.
 Up to

10 M

10.10 to 

20.00 M

20.10 to 

30.00 M

30.10  to

 40.00 M

40.10  to 

50.00 M

Over 

50.00 M

Price/m  $3.00  $4.00  $7.00  $11.00  $12.00  $13.00 
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Receipt of fees collected from foreign vessels 

for authorities services ministerial decree No. 

539\2003 (Temporary Clearance)

Up to  18 M  LOA / Per Vessel

Over  18 M  LOA / Per Vessel

Refueling Service Fee Over 3000 Liters / Per Vessel

Slip way Service  6 M to 14 M LOA / Service

Slip way Service  14.10 M to 20 M LOA / Service

Repair fess Per Day

Underwater Services Per Hour

Pumping out per Service

Slip way Service Up to  6 M  LOA / Service

 Fax Per Sheet

E-mail & Internet Services Per Minute

Photocopies Per Sheet

Power Supply Per KwH

Supply of solid waste bags Package of 10 Bags

Solid Waste Disposal Service Per Waste Bag

Refueling Service Fee Up to 1000 Liters / Per Vessel

Refueling Service Fee 1000 to 3000 Liters / Per Vessel

Fresh Water Per Cubic Meter

Spesial Rate for cruise Ships , Ferries and mega yachts  staying at  Waiting area  out side the marina
20 US$ per/pax Berthing Fees for Waiting area, arrival , depature Tenders at immigration dock for Embarking and 

Barkeing passengers through arrival and deparure halls  including facilites 

Emergancy Visit Only
Emergency visit for vessel up to 20 M Per Day

Emergency visit for vessel from 20.01M Till Per Day

Emergency visit for vessel from 30.01M Till Per Day

Emergency visit for vessel over 40.01M Per Day

Other Services Fees

Daily rate 53 US$ For Monohull & 68 US$ For Ctamaran

Daily Fees

Short Stay Fees

Up to 4 hours:

40% of the Daily Fee

4 to 8 hours:

50% of the Daily Fee

Over 8 hours:

Full Daily Fee

15% Discount on monthly berth fee for foreign Registered vessel that are in storage after the expiry 

of the specified customs Clearance of 12 months only, and storage period is up to 4 months only , 

(for  Vessels not under the category of SPECIAL RATE)
Special Rate (From November to May) For Sailing Yachts Under 16 M

Monthly Rate 473 US$ For Mono hull & 709 US$ For Ctamaran
Daily Rate 37 US$ for Mono hull & 48 US$ For Ctamaran

Special Rate (From November to May) For Sailing Yachts From 16M to19M
Monthly Rate 788 US$ For Mono hull & 1024 US$ For Ctamaran

Weekly Fees

 ( for Foreign Registered Vessels ) 

Tariff inclusive of Sales Tax ( where applicable )  

(Exchange rate by the central bank of Egypt up to date)

Projected Berthing Tariff  2024 

Annual Fees

Monthly Fees


